

Crispy™



For true chocolate lovers, this decadent twist on the classic chocolate chip delivers a rich, luscious experience that lingers long after the last bite.

Indulge in our Double Chocolate Chip Crispy—deeply rich, perfectly balanced, and irresistibly crisp. Not too sweet, not too bitter—just pure chocolate perfection!



A timeless classic with golden dough and velvety chocolate chips that melt in your mouth, leaving you craving more.

Indulge in the timeless delight of our Chocolate Chip Crispy, where every bite is packed with rich, melty chocolate chunks that offer a luxurious and satisfying snap!



Sweet meets savory in our Salted Caramel Crispy, where rich caramelized sugar and a hint of sea salt create the perfect balance of flavor.

Indulge in this irresistibly smooth and sophisticated treat—creamy caramel with just the right touch of salt, satisfying every craving.



Double Chocolate Chip

Nutrition Facts			
2.5 Servings per container			
Serving Size		About 6 cookies (28g)	
Calories	Per Serving	Whole Container	
	130	320	
	% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	5g 6%	13g 17%	
Saturated Fat	3.5g 18%	8g 40%	
Trans Fat	0g	0g	
Cholesterol	10mg 3%	30mg 10%	
Sodium	135mg 6%	340mg 15%	
Total Carbohydrate	19g 7%	47g 17%	
Dietary Fiber	1g 4%	2g 7%	
Total Sugars	10g	25g	
Included Added Sugars	10g 20%	25g 50%	
Protein	1g	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg 0%	0mcg 0%	
Calcium	0mg 0%	10mg 0%	
Iron	2.5mg 15%	6.1mg 35%	
Potassium	50mg 2%	130mg 2%	

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, sugar, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin [an emulsifier], salt, natural flavors), butter, cocoa (processed with alkali), eggs, molasses, natural flavors (contains milk), salt, baking soda, soy lecithin.

Allergens:

Milk, Eggs, Soy, and Wheat

Chocolate Chip

Nutrition Facts			
2.5 Servings per container			
Serving Size		About 6 cookies (28g)	
Calories	Per Serving	Whole Container	
	130	330	
	% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	6g 8%	14g 18%	
Saturated Fat	3.5g 18%	9g 45%	
Trans Fat	0g	0g	
Cholesterol	15mg 5%	35mg 12%	
Sodium	110mg 5%	280mg 12%	
Total Carbohydrate	20g 7%	49g 18%	
Dietary Fiber	0g 0%	1g 4%	
Total Sugars	10g	26g	
Included Added Sugars	10g 20%	26g 52%	
Protein	1g	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg 0%	0mcg 0%	
Calcium	10mg 0%	10mg 0%	
Iron	0.8mg 4%	2mg 10%	
Potassium	40mg 0%	90mg 2%	

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, sugar, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin [emulsifier], salt, natural vanilla extract), butter, molasses, eggs, natural flavors (contains milk), salt, baking soda, soy lecithin.

Allergens:

Milk, Eggs, Soy, and Wheat

Salted Caramel

Nutrition Facts			
2.5 Servings per container			
Serving Size		About 6 cookies (28g)	
Calories	Per Serving	Whole Container	
	130	310	
	% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	5g 6%	12g 15%	
Saturated Fat	3.5g 18%	8g 40%	
Trans Fat	0g	0g	
Cholesterol	10mg 3%	25mg 8%	
Sodium	240mg 10%	600mg 26%	
Total Carbohydrate	20g 7%	49g 18%	
Dietary Fiber	0g 0%	1g 4%	
Total Sugars	12g	29g	
Included Added Sugars	11g 22%	28g 56%	
Protein	1g	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg 0%	0mcg 0%	
Calcium	10mg 0%	20mg 2%	
Iron	0.2mg 2%	0.5mg 2%	
Potassium	20mg 0%	50mg 2%	

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, sugar, butter, salted caramel flavored chips (sugar, palm kernel & palm oil, whey powder [milk], cocoa powder, salt, natural flavor, nonfat dry milk powder, anhydrous dextrose, soy lecithin [emulsifier], paprika extract), natural flavor (contains milk), salt, baking soda, cream of tartar, eggs, soy lecithin.

Allergens:

Milk, Eggs, Soy, and Wheat

Scan QR code for
Crispy pallet specs

